
Etape : 2 Mercredi 18 mai 2022

ES : 9

Pos. Num. Equipage Voiture Classe Temps Ecart 1er Ecart prec

1er 4 DEVEZA A / VILMOT M PORSCHE 911 RS G2 0:12:06,8

2ème 1 BELL G / MICLOTTE F FORD ESCORT MK2 G2 0:12:43,8 0:00:37,0 0:00:37,0

3ème 11 BARILLE B / MATHON N TALBOT Sunbeam Lotus G2 0:12:51,4 0:00:44,6 0:00:07,6

4ème 5 LEROY A / CHOL S MAZDA RX7 G2 0:12:56,5 0:00:49,7 0:00:05,1

5ème 7 PEREZ C J / VOLTA J FORD ESCORT RS 1800 G2 0:12:59,3 0:00:52,5 0:00:02,8

6ème 15 IGOUNENC B / MAZOTTI F PORSCHE 911 G2 0:13:13,9 0:01:07,1 0:00:14,6

7ème 9 BAUDRAN L / STABILE G MAZDA RX7 G2 0:13:16,3 0:01:09,5 0:00:02,4

8ème 3 SIDDAL A / McECHNNEY G FIAT 131 R G2 0:13:19,3 0:01:12,5 0:00:03,0

9ème 23 GITSELS J / GITSELS J PORSCHE 911 RS G2 0:13:26,4 0:01:19,6 0:00:07,1

10ème 21 CRESPEL M / SEVRIN M RENAULT 5 TURBO G2 0:13:29,0 0:01:22,2 0:00:02,6

11ème 17 FELSENHART A / HOTTELET JL FORD ESCORT MK1 G2 0:13:43,0 0:01:36,2 0:00:14,0

12ème 16 JACQUOT J / JACQUOT F ALFA ROMEO GTV6 G2 0:13:44,1 0:01:37,3 0:00:01,1

13ème 30 BILLOT JC / RUFFIN P PORSCHE 911 G2 0:13:56,3 0:01:49,5 0:00:12,2

14ème 10 MOLGO P / MARTON M PORSCHE 911 G2 0:13:56,6 0:01:49,8 0:00:00,3

15ème 33 DUBAERE P / LEYH A PORSCHE 911 RS G2 0:13:59,5 0:01:52,7 0:00:02,9

16ème 28 COMTET F / MARQUISET L PORSCHE 911 S G2 0:14:00,7 0:01:53,9 0:00:01,2

17ème 26 ROSATI R / SABATIER M PORSCHE 911 G2 0:14:11,8 0:02:05,0 0:00:11,1

18ème 14 SERVAIS F / BUXTORF K PORSCHE 911 SC G2 0:14:14,5 0:02:07,7 0:00:02,7

19ème 38 ZUMELLI L / DALLA RIZZA F PORSCHE 911 SC G2 0:14:15,2 0:02:08,4 0:00:00,7

20ème 22 JULIEN JJ / JUIF B FORD ESCORT G2 0:14:16,0 0:02:09,2 0:00:00,8

21ème 36 ZELZ S / BOUVIER P PEUGEOT 504 G1 0:14:49,7 0:02:42,9 0:00:33,7

22ème 20 KABBAGE K / LURQUIN F FORD ESCORT G2 0:14:51,8 0:02:45,0 0:00:02,1

23ème 32 ELIA M / DE MARCO M PORSCHE 953 G3 0:15:07,5 0:03:00,7 0:00:15,7

24ème 31 DUNOD A / DUNOD A PEUGEOT 504 G2 0:15:29,7 0:03:22,9 0:00:22,2

25ème 39 GUINSBOURG O / SAFAR V PEUGEOT 504 G2 0:15:54,6 0:03:47,8 0:00:24,9

26ème 12 THEROND N / LACOSTE V PORSCHE 924 GTS G2 0:18:21,4 0:06:14,6 0:02:26,8

27ème 2 BORNE P / RAFFAELLI Y MAZDA RX7 G2 0:20:05,4 0:07:58,6 0:01:44,0

28ème 41 BOGLIARI C / WLOCZYNSKA Z LANCIA Beta Coupé G2 0:22:30,1 0:10:23,3 0:02:24,7

29ème 29 MAHEO H / LURQUIN JM PEUGEOT 309 GTI 16 G2 0:26:54,5 0:14:47,7 0:04:24,4

30ème 27 PONS LLUVIA J / ARMANDS MT FORD ESCORT MK1 G2 0:32:13,6 0:20:06,8 0:05:19,1

31ème 19 REBILLY JM / LAMONTAGNE JB MAZDA RX7 G2 0:53:56,8 0:41:50,0 0:21:43,2

37 DUBRULLE F / COZETTE F FORD ESCORT RS Gr4 G2 Non courue

8 BERNARDI N / MONDIERE B PORSCHE 911  G2 Non courue

6 DECAMPS R / DECAMPS N OPEL MANTA 400 G2 Non courue

40 LEWDEN O / TIFFENEAU N MERCEDES 350 SLC G2 Non courue
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